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NABIN  ACHARYA25319051 ADDCATEGORY72846 BChop Nath Upadhya

PRAKASH  LAMICHHANE25489442 ADDCATEGORY4347/062 BKali Bhakta Lamichhane

SURESH  GURUNG27775843 ADDCATEGORY25914 BAita Singh Gurung

Arjun  Chapagai46181364 ADDCATEGORY361038-1818 BHemlal  Chapagai

Karuna  Shahi49519745 ADDCATEGORY111533 BTilak Bikram Shahi

Amrit  Thapa50691266 ADDCATEGORY42-01-69-02437 BIman Sing Thapa

RAJU  ADHIKARI51322347 ADDCATEGORY172253 BGovinda Prasad Adhikari

RAJ KUMAR SINGH54496308 ADDCATEGORY717 B
Shree Sathya Narayan
Singh

Shreejan  Tamang60565959 ADDCATEGORY05-01-72-00099 BKajiman  Tamang

AASHISH  BHANDARI616957610 ADDCATEGORY461001/3325 BPuspa Raj Bhandari

BIPIN KUMAR GOSHALI617214111 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-07342 BShambhu Kumar Goshali

Anuj  Bastola617315012 ADDCATEGORY461002/6513 BDinanath  Bastola

David  Gurung643507313 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-04107 BUkring  Gurung

RUPA  SHRESTHA671130514 ADDCATEGORY431007/104623 BGunja Bahadur Shrestha

SABITA  NEUPANE679336015 ADDCATEGORY37-01-71-03126 BLAXMAN  SHARMA

SANJAYA  KUMAL680437516 ADDCATEGORY45-01-74-00971 BUmesh  Kumal

SANTOSH  BHANDARI683681017 ADDCATEGORY46-01-74-00477 BShyam Prasad Bhandari

Anish  GC684720218 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-04870 BGokul Prasad Gharti

LUSAN  REGMI689678919 ADDCATEGORY2/62 BKrishna Prasad Regmi

Rajesh  Rontija691255220 ADDCATEGORY49-0-069-03223 BDan Bahadur Rontija

RIM BAHADUR CHHETRI698497321 ADDCATEGORY59232 BKhadak Bahadur Chhetri

SHANTI KUMARI SIGDEL710985722 ADDCATEGORY68915 BKrishna Prd Sigdel

RANJU  WAIBA723203123 ADDCATEGORY24-01-72-04562 BDhane  Tamang
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Samjhana  Kshetri725813724 ADDCATEGORY51-01-72-00924 B
Krishan Bahaduur
Chhetri

BINOD  GURUNG746731325 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-01826 BPech Bahadur Gurung

KIRAN  PAKHRIN747868226 ADDCATEGORY31-01-73-11332 BSurya Bdr. Pakhrin

BIJAYA  RANA749152227 ADDCATEGORY43-01-72-02255 BSom Bahadur Rana

MILAN  CHAMALAGAIN754714528 ADDCATEGORY31-01-75-01719 B
Durga Prasad
Chamalagain

ISHWOR  SUNAR758110029 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-11260 BMin Bahadur Sunar

BHIM BAHADUR GURUNG760738030 ADDCATEGORY45-01-76-00858 BRatna Man Gurung

Sandip  Pariyar767380931 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-03388 BSurya Bahadur Damai

Surya  Karki771197432 ADDCATEGORY46-01-75-06693 BNetra Bahadur Karki

Bikram  bishwakarma773601033 ADDCATEGORY42-01-75-02080 B
Dhan Bahadur
bishwakarma

PRAKASH  Basnet778053234 ADDCATEGORY461010/444 BRamesh Bahadur Basnet

Bhupa Raj Kafle785286735 ADDCATEGORY14134 BKhem Narayan Kafle

Amrit  Pokhrel788245236 ADDCATEGORY42-01-75-02738 BNarayan  Pokhrel

Bijay Pun Magar790683637 ADDCATEGORY52-06-74-02128 B
Pokshar Bahadur
Punmagar

Hem Prasad Shrestha795007538 ADDCATEGORY46-01-77-00979 BAnup Prasad Shrestha

Madhu  Shrestha797695839 ADDCATEGORY42-01-69-00826 BRatna Prasad Shrestha

Manju Kumari Rimal Baral802835240 ADDCATEGORY78237-Syangja BMaheshwor  Rimal

Abhishek  Manandhar804097441 ADDCATEGORY42-01-76-03799 BShanti  Manandhar

Birendra  Poudel824722142 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-01142 BRabindra  Nepali

Kiran  Giri832177443 ADDCATEGORY35-01-76-07780 BRam Sharan Giri

Sangit  Pokhrel852855344 ADDCATEGORY42-01-73-01015 BDurga  Datta  Pokhrel

SAMBHU PRASAD PANTA856024545 ADDCATEGORY261/21832 BRAM PRASAD PANTA

Kushal  Poudel856672746 ADDCATEGORY46-01-77-00644 BKeshab Prasad Poudel

Sagar  Gurung858302747 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-03814 BDil Bahadur Gurung

KRISHNA  SHARMA866153248 ADDCATEGORY16-01-78-11901 B
PARMANANDA
SHARMA

Prashant  Gauchan873097449 ADDCATEGORY46-01-77-01354 BJhalak  Gauchan

Samrat  Adhikari876277450 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-02953 BSukraraj  Adhikari
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Sabita Ojha Bhattarai879400551 ADDCATEGORY362023/253 BKeshab raj ojha

Bibek  Kafle884756552 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-02733 BPurna Bahadur kafle

Preeti  Thapa886552753 ADDCATEGORY42-01-79-00831 BNirmaya kunwari kunwar

SURESH  PAUDEL887522554 ADDCATEGORY50-01-78-00025 BGopal  Padhya

Muna  Poudel Timilsina898182055 ADDCATEGORY46-01-77-06863 BNar Hari Poudel

Buddha  Poudel900481056 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-04489 BPitam bahadur poudel

Hari  K.C.900866157 ADDCATEGORY171506 BRamchandra  Khatri

Ratna Bahadur Ranabhat901201658 ADDCATEGORY62308 BChudamani  Ranabhat

Saiman  Pun907260459 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-01960 BMekh Bahadur Pun

Pratham Rana Magar912512860 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-02190 BParbat Rana magar

Smriti  Adhikari914067161 ADDCATEGORY42-02-76-05227 BIndra Narayan Adhikari

Devraj  Paudel915273862 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-00997 BNarayan  paudel

Sandesh  Sunar919300063 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-05447 BTanka Bahadur Sunar

Ranjan  Bk924963664 ADDCATEGORY36-0-76-03719 Blal bahadur bk

Subham  Paudel926050565 ADDCATEGORY35-01-79-04219 BSubash  Paudel

BIRENDRA  REULE927834666 ADDCATEGORY55301356 BTEK BAHADUR REULE

Ratna  Chapagain934647667 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-00181 B
Bishnu prasad
Chapagain

ASHVIN  SUNAR934702568 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-00061 BARJUN KUMAR SUNAR

Anurag  Sunar937664569 ADDCATEGORY43-01-78-00465 BNar Bahadur Thapa Bk

Kushal  Baral941645270 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-03553 B
Khadhananda Sharma
baral

Sandesh  Shrestha945425071 ADDCATEGORY43-01-79-01093 BBishnu kumar Shrestha

ASIM  KC948078272 ADDCATEGORY51-01-78-02833 BKhadk Bahadur KC

SUJAN  PUN950183873 ADDCATEGORY46-11-70-00019 BChhak Bahadur Pun

KIRAN  GURUNG953083874 ADDCATEGORY46-16-70/00683 BBishnu Bahadur Gurung

SITA  SHRESTHA954758775 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-02312 BBodha Kumar  Shrestha

SAGAR  PARIYAR961467376 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-00715 BPrem Bahadur Darji

SUMIT  SUNAR961476677 ADDCATEGORY51-01-79-03385 BKrishna Bahadur Sunar
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RUDRA BAHADUR  RANA962372078 ADDCATEGORY1134 BBal Bahadur  Rana

PRABIN  GURUNG962559079 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-07864 BRam Bahadur Gurung

KUMAR  SUNAR971015180 ADDCATEGORY49-11-75-00148 BGangaman  Sunar

ASHIK  PAUDEL972182981 ADDCATEGORY51-02-80-00886 BShalik Ram Paudel

PRASHAMSA  RANABHAT975555482 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-02580 BTara Bahadur  Ranabhat

KAUSHIK  BHARI975621283 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-05359 BSunil  Bhari

SAGAR  PARAJULI981181484 ADDCATEGORY19-02-76-01232 BBHumi prasad Parajuli

KISHOR  KUNWAR986354685 ADDCATEGORY45-01-80-04519 BKamal Bahadur Kunwar

ROSAN  SUNAR987439086 ADDCATEGORY49-01-80-03733 BGanga Prasad Sunar

Prabina Gautam Chapagain988928687 ADDCATEGORY51-01-75-00470 BKison  Chapagain

RAM  BOGATI993108188 ADDCATEGORY13-01-78-01509 BTanka Bahadur  Bogati

BIBEK  SUNAR997722189 ADDCATEGORY51-01-80-01905 BBishnu Bahadur Sunar

NIM KUMAR B.K998180890 ADDCATEGORY50-05-79-01303 BRupak  Bk

KRISHNA  B K1002009791 ADDCATEGORY491014/20066 BRudrabir  Kami

SUMAN  RANA1003128492 ADDCATEGORY42-02-81-00104 BThag Bahadur  Rana

TIP BAHADUR THAPA1003753193 ADDCATEGORY422021/32169 BNar Bahadur Rinjali

KRISHESH  SHRESTHA1004903694 ADDCATEGORY45-01-71-00765 BSurya Man Shrestha

HARISH CHANDRA JOSHI1005172795 ADDCATEGORY72-01-78-01239 BIshwar Datta Joshi

THAHAR BAHADUR
POUDEL CHHETRI

1006104596 ADDCATEGORY51-01-81-01545 B
Kul Bahadur  Poudel
chhetri

SHYAM KUMAR ADHIKARI1010924497 ADDCATEGORY857 Bsobit Bahadur  adhikari

SHILA  BHANDARI1013973598 ADDCATEGORY49-01-70-03410 BKul Bahadur Bhandari

BIBEK  THAPA1014196899 ADDCATEGORY51-01-81-01986 BGajendra Bahadur Thapa

OM BAHADUR RANA10255846100 ADDCATEGORY422041/7/109 BBal Bahadur Rana

SERJANG  GURUNG10273853101 ADDCATEGORY39287 BParsa Bahadur Gurung

NABIN  GURUNG10286715102 ADDCATEGORY45917 BPrem Kaji Gurung

KARUN  KAFLE10287366103 ADDCATEGORY42-01-82-00239 BDhurba  Kafle

APSARA  ACHARYA10345965104 ADDCATEGORY46-01-82-01453 BTikaram  acharya
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TANKA BAHADUR GURUNG10349888105 ADDCATEGORY66449 B
Chandra Bahadur
Gurung

BISHAL  CHADARO10368718106 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-06306 B
Dil Bahadur  Kami
chadaro

SURAJ  GURUNG10408448107 NEWLICENSE45-01-76-04309 Brajendra  gurung

FUL KUMARI CHAUDHARY10424088108 ADDCATEGORY8688/637 B
ASHARAM
CHAUDHARY

AKRITI  PURJA PUN10474544109 ADDCATEGORY51-01-80-01587 BJit Bahadur Purja pun

SHIVA  SAPKOTA10474896110 ADDCATEGORY46-01-81-01153 BKul Prasad Sapkota

SHYAM  POKHAREL10484935111 ADDCATEGORY422017/116 BGopal  Pokharel

SHISHIR  KC10494568112 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-04970 BHikmat Bahadur KC

MIM BAHADUR ROKAYA10498123113 ADDCATEGORY1112 Bganesh Bahadur Rokaya

CHANDRA KUMAR10505066114 ADDCATEGORY57148 BBishnu Kumar Shrestha

SUJITA  CHHETRI10573064115 NEWLICENSE461016/601 BRek Bahadur Jaisi

BIBEK  JAISI10576204116 NEWLICENSE46-01-81-13216 BChandrakant  Jaisi

AMRIT  SUNAR10587888117 NEWLICENSE46-01-69-00629 BMan Bahadur Sunar

SANAM  GURUNG10588631118 NEWLICENSE49-01-77-03113 B
YAM BAHADUR
GHARTI MAGAR

SANGAM SHREE THAPA10589347119 NEWLICENSE422031/31601 BKehar Sing  Thapa
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